If the contract-period gets extended for any reason what so ever, it will be the liability / responsibility of the contractor to get Bank-Guarantee validity-period suitably extended & Agreement of contract should be renewed accordingly.
	1.    (A.) E.M.D:- Tender shall be submitted along with the E.M.D. of Rs. 6500.00 (Rupees Six Thousand five Hundred only) which shall not carry any interest in the form of Demand Draft. Tenders submitted without Earnest Money Deposit shall not be opened and summarily rejected. The Earnest Money Deposit amount will not bear any interest.
	(B.) Security-Deposit: - The security deposit shall be @ 3% of the initial contract – period i.e.